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1-KOMHaTHaa KBapTupa

5650000 #
141 817 £/m?

[1om

Homep kBapTupbl
[nowanb

JTax

Ha3BaHuMe npoekTa

CTagunsa cTpouTtenbLCTBa

Hings

+7 383 255 88 22

ExxenoHeBHO 9:00 - 19:00

MINAH 2 3TARA

1

325
39.84
2

PacuBeTan Ha
ABnacTpounTtenen

CTpounTcH

CMOTpeTb Ha canTe




